& FLYGSPORT
STOCKHOLM

Bokslut 2017
Resultatrapport

Intikter
Distriktsbidrag fran Flygsportforbundet
SDF-bidrag

Summa kostnader

Kostnader
Mackor pa sammantriaden
Bankavgifter

Summa Kkostnader

Periodens resultat

Balansrapport

Ingéende saldo

Omsittningstillgangar
Bank pg
Bank sparkonto

Summa tillgdngar

16 372,26
59 565,31

75 937,57

5 000,00
27 256,00
32 256,00

1 853,00
753,00
2 606,00

29 650,00

Perioden Utgéende saldo

29 650,00 46 022,26
0,00 59 565,31

29 650,00 105 587,57

Ordforande: Bjorn Hardstedt, Fatburs Kvarngata 40, 118 64 Stockholm, tfn 08-668 27 20 « Postgiro 15 84 54-9



